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TWISTER 64GB BLACK

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Pojemnos¢ pamieci flash
Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Interfejs (pamieci)
Waga

Wymiary

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

18,99 zt

15,44 zt
SGGOD2G64TWIFO1
UTS2-0640KOR11
5908267920398

64

5

20

USB 2.0

15

19.3 x 10.7 x 57.1 mm

Srebrny
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